ST JOHN'S ACADEMY

Basmati Nagar,Keshopur,Vaishali,Bihar

Academic Calender

Session 2021-22

.NO. Date Day List of Holidays /Exam Schedule

1 02/04/2021 Friday First day of Session

2. [14/04/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

3 |21/04/2021 Friday Good Friday

4 |14/05/2021 Friday EID .

5 121/07/2021 Wednesday Kurbani

6 |[15/08/2021 Sunday Independence day

7 |19/08/2021 Thursday Muharram

8 |28/08/2021 Saturday PTM

9 130/08/2021 Monday Krishan Janamshtmi

10 |10/09/2021 Friday Ganesh chturthi

11 [17/09/2021 Friday Vishwakarma Pooja

12 ]20/09/2021 to 25/09/2021 Monday o Saturday Internal Assessment

13 102/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

14 [11/10/2021 to 16/10/2021 Wednesday to Saturday Durga Pooja

15 [18/10/2021 to 27/10/2021 Monday to Thursday Term 12021 Half Yearly
16 |29/10/2021 Friday Result

17  [04/11/2021 to 11/11/2021 Tuesday to Thursday Deepawali and Chhath

18 |19/11/2021 Friday Kartik Purnima

19 [30/11/2021 to 11/12/2021 Tuesday Terminal Exam

20 |25/12/2021 Thursday Happy Christmus

21 (01/01/2022 Wednesday Happy New Year

22 [14/01/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti

23 |26/01/2022 Monday Republic Day

24 |05/02/2022 Saturday Saraswati Pooja
25 [01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri_
26 [14/03/2022 to 17/03/2022 Monday to Thursday Term II 2022 Final Exam
27 |18/03/2022 to 20/03/2022 Friday Holi
28 [21/03/2022 to 25/03/2022 Monday to Friday Term 1T 2022 Final Exam
29  (30/03/2022 Wednesday Result Term final Exam
30 [31/03/2022 Thursday PTM
31 [01/04/2022 to 02/04/2022 Friday to Saturday Session Break
32 |04/04/2022 Monday 1st Day of New Session
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